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[Bil. 15 (05/2020)]

ACADEMIC CALENDAR SESSION 2021/2022
(UNDERGRADUATES & POSTGRADUATES)

ACADEMIC APRIL JULY NOVEMBER
CALENDAR (SHORT) (LONG) (LONG)
INTAKE APRIL 2021 JULY 2021 NOV 2021
REGISTRATION OF
NEW STUDENTS 24 APR 2021 10 JUL 2021 20 NOV 2021
ORIENTATION 25 APR 2021 11 JUL 2021 21 NOV 2021
26 APR - 30 JUL 2021 11 JUL - 15 OCT 2021 22 NOV-25 FEB 2022
(14 weeks) (14 weeks) (14 weeks)
26 APR - 13 AUG 2021 (BE201) 11 JUL - 29 OCT 2021 (BE201) 22 NOV - 11 MAR 2022 (BE201)
INDUSTRIAL (16 weeks) (16 weeks) (16 weeks)
TRAINING/ 22 NOV - 8 APR 2022
PRACTICUM 26 APR — 17 SEP 2021 (AB201) 11 JUL - 26 NOV 2021 (AB201) (AB201/CT205)
(20 weeks) (20 weeks) (20 weeks)
26 APR - 15 OCT 2021 (AA201) 11 JUL - 24 DEC 2021 (AA201) 22 NOV — 6 MAY 202 (AA201)
(24 weeks) (24 weeks)
(24 weeks)
LECTURES 26 APR - 7 MAY 2021 12 JUL - 27 AUG 2021 22 NOV - 24 DEC 2021
(2 weeks) (7 weeks) (5 weeks)
MIDTERM BREAK 10 - 16 MAY (AIDIL FITRI) 28 AUG - 5 SEP 2021 25 DEC 2021 - 2 JAN 2022
(1 week) (1 week) (1 week)
17 MAY- 18 JUN 2021 6 SEP - 22 OCT 2021 3 JAN - 4 MAR 2022
LECTURES (5 weeks) (7 weeks) (9 weeks)
19 -21 JUN 2021 23 -26 OCT 2021 5MAR - 11 MAR 2022
STUDY WEEK (3 days) (4 days) (1 week )
FINAL 22 - 28 JUN 2021 27 OCT - 7 NOV 2021 12 - 25 MAR 2022
EXAMINATION (1 week) (12 days) (2 weeks)
PRE JKA MEETING 5JuL 2021 15 NOV 2021 4 APR 2022
JKA MEETING 7 JUL 2021 17 NOV 2021 6 APR 2022
SENATE MEETING 9 JUL 2021 19 NOV 2021 11 APR 2022
SEMESTER BREAK 29 JUN - 11 JUL 2021 8-21NOV 2021 25 MAC - 17 APR 2022
(2 weeks) (2 weeks) (3 weeks)
APRIL JULY NOVEMBER
29 April 2021 (Thursday) — Nuzul Quran s 20-21 July 2021 ( Tuesday - Wednesday) — +«+ 25 December 2021 (Saturday ) — Christmas
< 1May 2021 ( Saturday ) — Labour Day Aidil Adha Day
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< 13-14 May 2021 (Thursday & Friday) —
Aidil Fitri
< 26 May 2021 (Wednesday) — Wesak day
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10 August 2021 ( Tuesday ) — Awal Muharram
31 August 2021 ( Tuesday ) — National Day 1 February 2022 (Tuesday ) — Federal Day
16 September 2021 ( Thursday ) — Malaysia 1 -2 February 2022 ( Tuesday &

Day Wednesday ) — Chinese New Year

19 October 2021 ( Tuesday ) — Maulidur
Rasul)

< 4 November 2021 (Thursday) — Deepavali
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1 January 2022 (Saturday ) — New Year
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